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Polyester webbings 50 - 300 mm

Product information

Polyester is a versatile fiber and the application range of polyester webbings are many and their strength makes them well suited for i.e.
technical products as safety belts, straps and lashing etc.

Material: 100% Polyester
Note: Webbings are sold in full 100 m rolls.




Part Code

PEH50430K

PEH5047NATO

PEH50500SRU

PEH50630RU

PEH506370V

PEH50750R

PEHG60860RA

PEH5090

PEH75131

PEH9010

PEH100180R

PEH12018R

PEH15022PUN

PEH180RURU

PEH24036

PEH300540R

MBL

6.3

7.5

725)

8.6

13

13

18

18

22

26

36

54

Band width
mm

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

50

75

90

100

120

150

180

240

300

Colour

violet

Green

Blue

yellow

White

Orange

Green

Orange

yellow

yellow

Grey

Grey

Red

Brown

Blue

Orange

Delivery time
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