



Polyester webbings 50 - 300 mm

Product information

Polyester is a versatile fiber and the application range of polyester webbings are many and their strength makes them well suited for i.e. technical products as safety belts, straps and lashing etc.

Material: 100% Polyester

Note: Webbings are sold in full 100 m rolls.

Part code	MBL	Band width mm	Colour	Delivery time days
PEH50430K	4	50	Violet	1
PEH5047NATO	5	50	Green	1
PEH50500SRU	5	50	Blue	1
PEH50630RU	6.3	50	Yellow	1
PEH506370V	7.5	50	White	1
PEH50750R	7.5	50	Orange	1
PEH60860RA	8.6	60	Green	1
PEH5090	9	50	Orange	1
PEH75131	13	75	Yellow	1
PEH9010	13	90	Yellow	1
PEH100180R	18	100	Grey	1
PEH12018R	18	120	Grey	1
PEH15022PUN	22	150	Red	1
PEH180RURU	26	180	Brown	1
PEH24036	36	240	Blue	1
PEH300540R	54	300	Orange	1